W
Allgood Construction Co., Inc. 70 \O\Lq O\ /@B

2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT  West Bellfort Road from SH99 to Harlem Road FB County Bid 13-079 Mobility Bond Project #741

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 365 days
ATTN: Clay Forister Current Approved Extensions * 150 days
Previous Approved Extensions * days
Estimate No: 7 Total Contract Time 515 days
P.O. No: 106449 Spent Days 344 days
Start Date: 09-20-2013 Days Remaining 171 __days
Current Contract Completion Date: _02-20-2015
Estimate Cut Off Date: 08-29-2014 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 08-29-2014
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,540,218.45
2. Approved Change Order: 1 3 0.00 days only
3. Approved Change Order: 2 $ 17,140.00
Total Changes to Date: + $ 17,140.00
Total Contract Amount: $4.557.358.45
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 50% Previous Earnings: $2,260,264.07
2. Work Completed this Period: 10% Earnings This Period: $ 450,506.48
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $2,710,770.55
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $2,710,770.55 $ 271,077.05

Total Payments Due: $2,439,693.50
Less Previous Payments:  $2,034,237.66

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 405.455.84

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

— Y
Prepared By: [,/ _— ﬂfu",.,;" Date: 08-29-2014

Coq‘ntractoyc’ oy Rodriguez
The foregoing estimate of work.¢ompleted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: @W Date: %( 2%

(County) Project Representative:
Approved by: AZ L~ — Date: 035ef)Y
(County) Engjneer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #7
PROJECT: WEST BELLFORT ROAD
JOB # 1401-FOR005
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $405,455.84 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the West Bellfort Road from SH99
to Harlem Road in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 08/29/2014 covering all
such work from 08/01/14 to 08/29/14 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and
materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full.
The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense
of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all
liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out
of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $17,140.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,557,358.45
Value of Completed Work $2,710,770.55
Less Retention 10% $271,077.06
Net value of Completed Work $2,439,693.49
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $2,034,237.66
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $405,455.84
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,439,693.49
CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,117,664.96
Amount Retainage This Invoice
Amount Retainage Previous $183,619.39
Total Retainage to Date $271,077.06

ALLG?O’D (jalSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:__4
Roy Rbdf guezﬂlce President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on ;""Ui{.! wt 49 2014, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated,’a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the _19"" day of Qg — , 2014.

l DAk iL‘.i -:r‘L LLf\-\_ —
E\; Notary Public for the State of Texas

e = e
JOANNE RODRIGUEZ %

Notary Pubiic, State of Te;\ub:
umnnaamn Expires 09-15- 2015

el Q@mm%

My Commission Expires:_ 7 /1< | 70,5




L# JLYNILST AVd QYOY 14047738 LSIm

vL0Z/6Z/8

Sv'9Z6°1¥98 00°0$ L JOVNIVYA V.10l ans]|
%00l  00'0¥8'EEL$ 00'00S 00°00$ 0008 89°492 $ 00'00§ 41 SH1d3a 1V 'e€vi-0 808 £€X 9 8l
%00l  0¥'20L'v9$ 00082 00082 0008 80°LE2 $ 00'082 41 SHLd3Q TV ‘e€ri-0 808 € X .S LI
%00}  0Z'6EV'SELS 00°0¥L 00°0¥L 00°0$ 80°481 $ 00'0vL ey SH1d3a 1V 'eevl-0 804 £ X ¥ 9l
%08 00'050°L$ 00'L 00'L 00'0$ 000S0°t  § 00T v3 (L3INI "LSIX3 dvO) S1IINI LSNrav &I
%08 00'98.'0€$ 00'8 00'8 00'0$ szevg'e  § 0091 v3 H1d30 QYYANVLS ‘L3INIWL-0. 3dAL ¥1
%08 §2'916'22$ 00'6 00'6 00'0$ sTovs'z  § 008l v3 13INI.8-8. 3dAL QLS €l
%00l  00'ZEQ'00L$ 00°0ZL'} 000ZL'}  000% 58'68 $ 000241 47 13XMSVO ¥399NY 111 10 94-0 dO¥ .98 21
%00L  00¥6Y'9r$ 00°009 00°009 00'0$ 6v'LL $ 00009 41 L3MSVO H388NY 11170 92-0 dOY .0E L1
%00L  09'v6p'20L$ 00'966'} 00'966'}  00'0% Se'Ig $ 00966} 47 13XSVO ¥389NY 111 10 92-0 dO¥ .¥Z 0L
%00l  00'2.5$ 00'002'S 00°002's  00°0$ Lo $ 00002's 41 HLd3a.04-G ‘NILSAS AL34VS HONIYL 6
%0 00°0$ = 00'0$ 00050't  $ 09't1 AD STIVMAV3H - 313¥ONOD TvHNLONYLS 8

JOVNIVYA 9|

00'9¥9°'19Z$ 00'022°28 d3¥d 31IS TY.LOL ans|

SNOIS AVMAYOY
%00L  00°00L'Z$ 00t 00t 00°0$ 00002 $ 00t S1 'S3X08 VN 'SNOIS Ol44V¥HL ILYO0T1IH/ZAONIY £
%0 00'0$ * 00'0$ 00'528 $ 00 v3 "L'3'S - S3UNLONYLS 0 IAOWIY 9
%1€ 00°025'2$ 00'¥ 00°025'2$ 00°0€9 $ 00¥ 00°€t v3a SHL3dad 11V ‘SLIINI - STHUNLONYLS AT0 IAOWIY &
%8S 00'60%'9% 00019 00°0LL 00'062'S$ 050t $ 00°00S 00°00L'} 47 3did VL3N ¥O "ONOD "1SIX3 ISOdSIA/INONIY ¢
%0 00'0$ : 00'0$ 85°1 $ 000i2'6L  AS SHLd3A 1TV '3Svd ® 30V4HNS LTYHASY 1IN €
%6Y 00°052'92$ 00°000'S 00000’ 00°0$ sT's $ 00'80Z'0}  AD NOILYAVOX3 AVMAVOY 2

(84ND ANV SHTYM3AIS ‘LNIN3AVd
%61 00'LLL'ES 00'+09 0009 00°0$ CTA $ 00°00}'¢ AS  NOILOISHILNI ‘AVM3IAIYA) 3LIHONOD IAOWIY Vi
%00l 00°002'1Z2$ 00°0S 00'0S 00°0$ over'y  $ 000§ V1S ONISENYD B ONIYVYITD |

NOLLY¥VYd34d LIS V

g NOILO3S
1dIN0D alvaol 3lvaol [OWA3¥d [ OWSIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdI¥Os3a ON

% LNV IVIOL | ALDTIVIOL |  ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1INOD

L# 31LVINILST AVd AVOY LHO4T7739 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONY.LSNOD 00911V




L# 3LYNILST AVd QVOY 14047138 LSIm

rLOZI6Z/8

€

(@1s)
%0 000% z 000% €50 $ 00002 41 (W) (¥) OILSYTdOWNEIHL | IdAL YN "LINAD 1434 9
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ ST L¥E $ 0094 v3 (@3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY SE
[ ONIdIYLS ANV ONINDIS 3|
Le°229'6V$ le'zos‘izs { NV1d TOM.LNOD OI144v¥L d Tv.Lol 8ns]
(30v44NS OYINH
%56 00'22s'8l$ 07’921 00°0F 00°22E'vLS 00501 $ ovotl 00'G8L NOL .2Z) O144VdL AVM-OML ¥O4 SHNOL13d LONYLISNOD ¥€
IVAOWIH/NIVLNIVINTTVLSNI HO4 (3SveE Movd
%6E 1£°080'02$ 67212 000G} 1£°606'C$ 05'¥6 $ 6v'Z9 00055 NOL .9) Old4VHL AVM-OML ¥O4 SHNOL3A LONY¥LSNOD €€
%85 00°G20'LL$ 00°L 009 00°625°1$ 00°6.5'L  $ 001 002l OW TOYLNOD Did4vdl zZe
A3IAOW3Y B @3ITddY 319¥AONIY
%0 00°0$ - 00°0%$ £5°0 $ 00°000°0L 41 (@1s) (A) (.#) SHEVYIN "LINAD INOZ ¥HOM L€
A3IAOWIYH ? @3ITddy 31avAONIY
%0 00°0$ - 00°'0$ 5Z'S $ 00FLL 41 (@18) (W) (2) SHIVIN "LWAd INOZ ¥HOM 0%
_ NV1d TO¥.LNOD Jldd4val a
LL'PE6'0ZP$ LL'¥E60Z1S _ ONIAVd % 3avy¥98Nns 2 TVLOL ans]
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% eI AL $ 000G AS (MOV18) SNYIAQIW ILIYONOD d3H0T109 62
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ GL'LS $ 00051 AS  SANYTSI TYNOILO3HIA ® SNYIA3W ‘SIAVYNY1dST 82
%0 00°0$ * 00°0$ 09°€E $ 00061 AS 'AMAYQA "ONOD “ANIFE MOIHL WL 2T
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ GZ'68 $ 00°0€ AS dNVY YAV "ONOD J/I-+ 92
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 09°€€ $ 00°00¥'2 AS MIMAS "ONOD .2/L-+ §2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 1ze $ 00°000'02 41 SEYND ILIHONOD L9 ¥2
%LZ 29'965'vEE$ 00°12.'6 78°965'vEES Zrve $ 00'12.6 00°065'9¢ AS HLd3a .8 - ‘LINAd "ONOD "4NI3Y €2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ G166 $ 00501 NOL MOIHL .2 ‘ISHNO0D 30V44NS .A. IdAL OVNH 22
%0 000% 2 00°0% GZ'68 $ 00622 NOL HL1d3d .9 (3sv8 Xov14) 3SHN0D 3SVE OVINH L2
(%9)
%t 06°295'L¥$ 00'6LE 06°295'L¥$ 0l'6bL $ 006lE 0062 NOL "gv1Ss HO4 (Q31NddY AYENTS) IWIT AILYHAAH 02
% Sh¥LL'8ES 00°S¥S LI Sh vl 8ES 122 ¢ 00SPS'ZL 00068'6E AS H1d3A .8 ‘NOILYININYW ‘Iavy9ans 'gv.is Inil 6l
ONIAVd ® 3avd98ns 2
IdNOD 31va ol 3LV Ol | OW A3Nd O SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥2S3ad ON
% LNV V101 ALD V101 ALD LAV IVIOL | 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

L# ALVINILST AVd AVOY LYO47139 LS3IM - "ONI “03 NOILONYLSNOD dOOD TV




L# 3LYINILST AVd AY0Y 140471138 LSIm

viozZ/ez/s

6Z€$ S334 NOILYDI1ddv

%001 00°059% 002 002 00°0$ 00°52¢ $ 002 v3 (ION) 00005} "ON LINY3d T¥¥3NIO S3adl 1S

%0 00°0% : 00°'0% 0009zZ't ¢ S8y ov ONIA33S HOTNW-OYAAH 08
TYAOWIY 04 1SOD LINN
40 %07 ANY TIVLSNI/HSINYNL ¥O4 1S0D LINN

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 62 $ 00'000'€ AS 40 %09 (MO0Y | 3dAL) SSIDOV "LSNOD 'avlS 6+
( ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS 9|
00°0%$ 00°0$ _ IVYNOIS JI44V¥l 4 V101 ans|

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 0012 ¢ 00'G.E 47 LINANOD 13318 'ATYD AIDIY 'VIA .2 8F

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0009zt % 00'¥ v3 A19W3ISSY X0d TINd Lt
i AVNDIS JId4val d]
00°0$ 00°0$ _ ONIdIMLS ANV ONINDIS 3 TV.LOL 8nS|

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 89'¢ $ 00522 v3  (3LHAW) SNOLLNE J144¥HL DINYEID “1434-NON 9oF

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 89'¢ $ 00'008 v3 H-O-11 IdAL "UMHIN "LINAd 1434 S¥
g4n9

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% G0'L $ 000.£'2 41 49 404 (@18) (A) (.21) 11 IdAL MY "LNAd 143 ++
__\rl_zoz

%0 00°0% - 00'0$ 0060} $ 00'Z Y3 QHOM DILSVYIdOWHIHL | dAL MY LIWAd 1434 ¢
1437 - MOYYY

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00601 $ 002 Y3 T1ONIS DILSYIdOWHIHL | dAL MYIN' LWAd 1434 2+
(0¥ ¥3N0 .51 aIHSYQ)

%0 00°0$ : 00°0$ £5°0 $ 00'629'6 41 (W) () DILSYIdOWYTHL | IdAL MHIN "LINAD 1438 Lt
(ais)

%0 00'0% = 00°0% €60 $ 00'0%€ 41 (A) (#) DILSYIJOWHIHL | IdAL YN "LIWAD 1434 0%
(@1s) (v

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0z'¥ $ 000}€ 41 (i#2) DILSVYIdOWYIHL | IdAL MHN "LIWAd 1434 6¢
(a1s) (m

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ €92 $ 00006 41 (21) DILSYTdOWYAHL | 3dAL MEIN "LWAd 1434 8¢
(a1s)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ S6°0 $ 00°026'L 41 (W) (.8) DILSYTJOWYTHL | IdAL MY "LINAD 1434 L€

IdINOD 31va ol J1VAOL | OW A3Ed O SIHL 32144 LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LNV V101 ALD V10L ALD LAV IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD ANOD

L# ALVINILST AVd AVOY LYO47739 LSIM - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD dCOD TV




L# JLVINILST AVd AVYOY LHO47138 1S3m vL0Z/6E/8 S
MHOMHLYVS B "d3¥d 3LIST
V NOILO3S
EV0€T'LLE'LS 8v"905°05+$ _ V10l gns g NOILD3S|
00°0$ 00°0% [ MHOM V¥1X3 1 TV101 8ns|
%0 00°0$ % 00°0% 0052 $ 00001 HH gz$ 4301440 30v3d WHOLINN €9
%0 00°0% - 00°0% GLgl $ 0000€ Ey V14 .9 - 3did OAd 29
%0 00°0% C 00°0$ GL'SG1 $ 00°000'} 47 W3LSAS ONILNIOd T1EM 19
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 0£'9 $ 00'000'} AS H1d3d.9 ANVS '8vLS LWD 09
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 051 $ 00004 AS MOIHL «Z ‘FLIHONOD Q. SSY10 '8V1S VIS 65
HLld3a
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ v e $ 00°000°} AS .80 HLONIYLS ATV HOIH "LWAd "ONOD "4NIFY 85
[ WHOM VaLX3 1|
00°0$ 00°0% _ S3ILMILN H TVL1018NS]
3NIM3dId SONLY ® MOQ 'SSON¥O HLNOS
%0 00°0$ » 00°0$ 9z'66 $ 00'GEL'L AS __ HOd MOIH! .2 ‘31IYONOD .. SSV1O ‘YIS VaAS LS
[ SIILAILN H]
05°960°€$ 00°0$ _ ddd ¥31VM WHOLS 9 Tv.lol ans]|
IYAOWIY HO4 %0¥ ANV TTIVLSNIHSINYNA
¥04 1S0J LINN 40 %09 ‘SOVE 13AVHO
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ GL1S $ 00015 47 ‘SLIINI 1 3DVLS HO4 ¥3AI¥¥vE NOILO3LOMd 1TINI 9
TYAOW3Y
H04 .%0F ANV TIVLNSI/HSINYNA ¥04 LSOO LINN
%00L  00°0v8$ 00'L 00'} 00°0% 00°0¥8 $ 00} S1 40 %09) SFUNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL ‘ONOD S5
TYAOWIY HO4 1SOD LINN
40 %0% ANV TIVLSNIHSINYNL Y04 1SOD LINN
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 09zl $ 00°0S€ AS 40 %09 (MOOY | 3dAL) SSIOIV 'LSNOD ‘avlsS S
TYAOWIY HO4 1S0D LINN
40 %0¥ ANV TIVLSNIHSINYNS ¥Od4 1SOD LINN 40
%00l  06°909'L$ 00'vE 00t 00°0$ ST'Ly $ 00'¥€ V3 %09 MO0 | IOVLS) ¥3IMHvE NOILOILOYd 1INl €5
IVAOW3Y ¥O4 LSOO
LINN 40 %0% ANV TIVLSNIHSINYNS YO LS00
%0 00°0$ z 00°0$ oz'L $ 00002 47 LINN 40 %09) ¥3I14¥vE 01¥avd ¥3LTI4 "INIFY 2§
TdINOD 3lvaol 3IVa Ol | OW A3Yd OW SIHL 300¥d LINN | O SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LNV TV.1OL ALD TVLOL ALD LAV TVLOL | 1LOVHINOD ALD INOD

L# 3LVINILST AVd AVOY 1HO4T7138 LSIM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




L# ALYWILSE AVd QVOY 140471134 1S3IM

rLOZ/6Z/8

22°552°086$ 00°0$ ONIAVd ® 3Av¥ENS TIVLO0L 8ns]
%00l  05Z89% 00°0€L 00°0€L 00'0% A $ 000€} AS (MOv18) SNVIGIW "ONOD 340100 08
%00L  09°20S'L$ 00°0E} 00°0E} 00°0$ SLLG $ 00°0€l AS  SANVISI TYNOILOIYIA ‘SNVIAQ3IN ‘SIAVYNYIdST 6L
%0 00'0$ > 00°0$ sz'68 $ 0008 AS dAVYH YAV "ONOD .2/L-¥ 8L
%0 00°0$ % 00°0$ 09¢€e $ 000 AS MIMAS 'ONOD JZ/L¥ LL
%L6 8e'zLL'Ies 00'820'Yk  00'8.0'vL  00°0$ A4 $ 00'00S'7} 41 SE¥NO "ON0D .9 9L
%L6 ¥€'G8¥'€08$ 9G'EVE'ET  9SEVE'CZ  00°0$ Zrve $ 00000'v2  AS H1d34.8 - "LWAd "ONOD .n_z“m_m“ SL
%L6 0Z'66G'LL$ 00'96% 00°96% 00°0$ S¥'9G1 $ 0001L§ NOL '8VLS HO4 (Q31NddY A¥YN1S) 3NN nm,fémwﬂ vl
%L6 0£'898'65% €L680'L  £1'680',Z 00°0$ 1z $ 000¥8'22  AS__HLd3d.8 NOLLYININYIN 3Avd9O8NS "8VLS JWIT €2
ONIAVd ® 3av¥ans 1|
S5°188°LLS 00°0$ 3OVNIVAA ¥ V101 8ns]|
%16 85'5¥0'02$ z8°'18¢ z8'18¢ 00°0% 082S $ 00°02¥ AS (MOIHL .¥) ONIAV 3dOTS "ONOD “ANIFY ZL
%00,  00°088's$ 002 002 00'0$ ooore'z  § 002 v3 dOY .9¢ (4dS-A2) (1i¥) 1 IdAL-"L'T'S 1L
(.9€) LISV ¥3gany
%00L  00'GE0'0L$ 00004 00700} 00°0$ GE'004 $ 00°00% 41 1 SSY1D '9LD ‘Idid ILIYONOD IOHOANIZN V0L
%00L  00'LL$ 00004 00001 00°0% Lo $ 0000} 47 01-G ‘AL34VS HONIHL 0L
%00,  00°0L6'GES 0000L's 0000'S  00°0% 0€'9 $ 00'002'S AD NOILLYAVOX3 TINNVYHO 69
IOVNIVAA Y]
0LZv6'sses 00°0%$ MHOMHLYVI B "d3yd 3LIS r V1oL ans]
%00,  00°0b2$ 00'Z 002 00°0$ 00501 $ 00Z v3 SNOIS 01441 ISOdSIA/FAONIY 89
%00,  09'G6Z'L$ 00028 00028 00°0$ 851 $ 00028 AS SHL1d3a TV ‘3SvE ® 30V4HNS LIVHLSY TN 29
%00+ 00°008'v81$ 0000022 0000022 00°0$ or'8 $ 0000022  AD Mo¥d08 99
%00,  00'¥86'CL$ 00°009'L 00°009'2.  00°0$ 781 $ 00°009'Z 41 ONIQYYO HOLIA 3AISAVOX vs9
%00,  00°0£0'ZS$ 00'000'tl  00°000°LL  00°0$ €LY $ 00000°kL  AD NOILYAYOX3 AVMAYOY §9
%00,  05°229'c$ 05 ¥€ 05°t€ 00°0$ 00'S0} $ 0S'¥€ V1S ONISENYD B ONINYITD  #9
dINOD 31vaol 31va Ol | OW AJ¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LIV TVLOL ALD TV.LOL ALD LNV TVLOL | LOVMINOD ALD 1INO2

L# JLVINILST AVd AVOY LHO47734 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




L# JLYWILS3 AVd QVOY 130477138 LS3Im

rlozZ/ee/e

%0 00'0$ 5 00°0$ 0G°1E ¢ 00001 AS MOIHL o2 ‘J1FHONOD .0, SSY1D 'av1s W3S 96

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ v ve $ 00°000'L AS HLONIYLS ATHVI HOIH " LIWAD "ONOD "4NIFy S6
SIW3LI YHOM V¥1X3 O]
A A 13 00°0$ ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS N V101 8Ns]

%0 000% - 00°0$ 9zl $ 00°000'L 41 o14EY4 H3LTI4 ANIAY  ¥6

%52 00°GL+'Z$ 002 002 00°0$ 05°20Z'L $ 008 v ONIQ33S HOTNWOYAAH €6
(84n2 aNIH3g

%48 GZ'906'G$ 00°628'L 00'6/8'L  000% Gl $ 00051'2 AS dI¥1S .91) HINOD NOISOY3 404 ONIQA0S Z6
ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS N|
00°0$ 00°0% ONIdINLS 8 ONINOIS N TV.LOL 8nS|

%0 00'0$ e 00°0$ 89'¢ $ 0009 v3 (M) SNOLLNE O144VH L DINYYID 1434-NON L6

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 89'¢ $ 00'0¥2 41 d-0-11 IdAL "HU¥YW "LIWAD 1434 08
g4no

%0 00°0$ - 00'0% G0'L $ 00'066 41 9 04 (@18) (A) (.21 11 IdAL "MHN "LWAL 1434 68
WATNO.

%0 000$ = 00 0% 00°S0L $ 002 Y3  QYOM JILSYIdOWNIHL | 3dAL MHIN "LINAd 1439 88
1HOIY - MOYYY

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00501 $ 002 Y3 3T1ONIS DILSYIdOWHIHL | 3dAL MHIN "LINAC 1439 28
0F 43A0 St (@3HSVYQ)

%0 000$ - 00°0% €50 $ 00°006'Q 41 (ub) OILSYIdOWNTHL | IdAL MHN "LWAd 1434 98
(a1s)

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 0¥ $ 00°0% 47 (M) (#2) OILSYTIdOWNHIHL | 3dAL “MHIN "LWAd 1434 68
(ais)

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ €92 $ 00081 47 (M) (21) DILSYIdOWHIHL | 3dAL MHIN "LNAD 1434 +8
(a1s)

%0 00°0$ ) 00°0$ GO'L $ 00'00¢€ 41 (M) (.8) DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MYIN "LINAD 1434 €8
(@)

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ €50 $ 00'091 41 (M) () DILSYIJOWNTHL | AdAL “MHA "LINAd 1434 28

%0 00°0% . 00°0$ GZ'IvE $ 000} v3 (G3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WANIWNTY 18
ONIdI¥LS 8 ONINOIS W]

IdINOD 31va oL 31V Ol | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 3214d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥9S3a ON

% LNV V101 ALD IV1OL ALD LNV IVLOL | 1OVHLINOD ALD 1NOD

L# ALVINILST AVd AVOY 1HO4T7739 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD a009 TV




L# LVINILSI AVd OVOY LH047139 LS3IM ¥LOZ/62/8 L
‘3lva :aanodddY
%09 6G'0LL0LLZ$ 87°905°05¥$ TVLOL ANVYHO|
31va Ol 123royd HLNOW SIHL TV.LOL

eV 0LEV6E LS 8°905'05v$ VL0l 9Ns d NOILD3S

ZL'00¥'9LE LS 00°0% V10l 9NS V¥ NOILD3S

00°0vLLLS 00°0$ SY3QYUO IONVHO TVLOL ans

%00L  00°0VE'LLS 00'L 00°L 00°0% 00'ove'LL  § 00°L s $370d ¥3MOd ONILSIXT 30vyd

%00L  00°008'S$ 00¥ 00y 00°0% 00°0st'L  $ 00'¥ v3 SLIINI YV 3dAL TIVLSNI

_ SYU3IAUO IONVHI|

00°0$ 00°0$ _ SIWILI M¥OM V¥1X3 0 IVLO1 ans]
%0 00°0$ 4 00°0% 00'62 $ 00°00} HH "HH SZ$ "NIN ¥30I1440 30vad WHOLINN 001
%0 00°0% . 00°0$ GL'GL $ 00°00€ 41 'VIA .9 3did OAd 66
%0 00°0% = 00°0$ 00°GL $ 00°000°L 41 IW3LSAS ONILNIOd T71IM 86
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0£'9 $ 00°000'} AS MOIHL .9 'ONVS "av.lS "LND /6
TdWOD 31va Ol 31Va 0L [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV TVLOL ALD V101 ALD LAV TV1OL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

L# ALVINILST AVd AVON LYO4T713€ LSIM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




